Digital I/O XMC
Advanced 32-Channel RS485/422 Differential XMC
• FPGA-based, 32-Channel
General-purpose Digital I/O
XMC (VITA 42 or VITA 61)
• Altera® Cyclone® V architec-
ture (5CGXFC4C6 standard
population)

Email: sales@technobox.com
Website: www.technobox.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
7757: Enhanced 32-Channel RS485/422 Differential XMC.
ALTERA Cyclone 5CGXFC4C6F27I7N based. Reconfigurable
digital I/O module with 256Kx32b SRAM, PCIe core in FPGA.
32 RS485 I/O out front and rear of XMC.
4988: Transition Panel w/68-pin to eight DB9 connectors
6Ux2VMEbus slots wide
5100: Transition Panel w/68-pin to eight DB9 connectors;
6Ux2VMEbus slots wide; 68-pin connector on both sides
1866: Transition panel w/68-pin to sixteen 6-Pin RJ11
modular jacks
1868: Transition panel w/68-pin to 64-screw contacts
for discrete wiring applications
5909: 10/ 11/ and 12: Cable Assemblies - 68 connector,
terminated each end with SCSI-style connector with
jackscrews; Respective lengths 1.5 / 3 / 6 / and 10 ft.
9403: P/N 7757 populated with VITA 61 connector instead
of VITA 42
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature (Operating): -40 to +85 degrees C
Temperature (Storage): -55 to +105 degrees C
Altitude: Not specified or characterized. Typical similar
equipment is at 15,000 ft.
Humidity (Operating/Storage): 5% to 95% non-condensing.
Vibration: Not specified or characterized
Shock: Not specified or characterized.
MTBF: Can be calculated upon request
PCI Express: GEN-1 (2.5 Gb/s)
Voltages Required: +3.3 V, VPWR (+12V or +5V)
Power: Application dependent
Weight: 87.9 grams
COMPONENT PLACEMENT VIEW - SIDE #1
the FPGA via the PCIe interface. In this
case, an initial ring design is loaded from
on-board FLASH memory, affording the
FPGA some fundamental PCIe access.
Subsequently, the host can load appli-
cation code to the FPGA. (NOTE: CvP